- Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave
’ August 19, 2018
£ »# Marathon (Overall)
'Y winner: 3:22:12

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap LapllLap2LlLap3Lap4 Lap5 Lap6
1 173 TRACY, Tim Walts bike shop Columbia MO MM 37 Men 497290 3:22:12 35:17 33:21 32:59 32:59 33:55 33:41
2 149 MEANS, Nathan Independent Columbia MO MM 46 Men 102886 3:24:40 2'27" 34:30 33:48 32:41 33:30 33:59 36:11
3 167 SCHERFF, Laura Momentum Racing Saint Charles MO WM 51 Women 333660 3:26:29 417" 31:56 34:23 34:35 34:27 35:31 35:37
4 160 DALESSIO, David Chain Reaction Racing St. Charles MO MM 43 Men 557555 3:26:51 4'38" 31:41 33:59 34:17 33:53 36:01 36:59
5 163 RYBAR, Adam Jerk Saint Louis MO MM 50 Men TEMP 3:28:07 554" 31:39 33:58 34:19 33:55 37:17 36:58
6 143 BRANDT, Eric Billy Goat Bicycles Racing St. Louis MO MM 46 Men 432528 3:29:33  7'21" 32:55 34:19 33:51 34:16 36:19 37:53
7 147 HICKINBOTHAM, Mike Independent EUREKA MO MM 59 Men 296876 3:30:44 8'31" 32:54 34:20 33:54 34:17 36:45 38:34
8 145 DWIGGINS, Jody The Cyclery Brighton IL MM 49 Men 382220 3:02:41 -1lap 34:33 36:36 36:32 37:14 37:45
9 180 JONES, Kent Drj Fenton MO MM 61 Men TEMP 3:02:45 -llap 32:55 35:10 35:30 40:16 38:54

10 159 SCHWARTZ, Annie Team Noah Saint Louis MO WM 33 Women 228839 3:05:13 -1llap 33:37 36:03 38:00 38:22 39:12
11 175 YATES, Matthew Chain Reaction Racing Dardenne Prairie MO MM 44 Men 421158 3:06:09 -1lap 36:01 35:56 37:21 37:28 39:24
12 189 KEITHLEY, Mike Independent Troy MO MM 31 Men TEMP EUSA 3:06:33 -1lap 32:59 34:34 35:50 41:08 42:01
13 158 MURTHA, Tina Independent St. Louis MO WM 47 Women 564212 3:08:01 -1lap 35:36 36:34 38:33 38:30 38:49
14 162 MILESKI, Kerri Off The Front Racing Wildwood MO WM 44 Women 265575 Z= USA 3:15:27 -1lap 36:55 39:00 40:32 39:07 39:54
15 168 SELF, Chip Swim Bike Run Saint Louis MO MM 50 Men 259461 3:18:33 -llap 35:15 38:29 40:42 41:05 43:01
16 172 CLERVI, Art Independent Fulton MO MM 61 Men TEMP 3:18:39 -1lap 36:45 38:48 40:16 41:40 41:09
17 161 MORRIS, Marcy Off The Front Racing Ballwin MO WM 44 Women 434116 3:18:41 -llap 37:54 39:38 40:30 40:40 39:59
18 191 POWELL, John Independent Ellisville MO MM 51 Men TEMP 3:20:43 -llap 36:43 38:45 39:27 41:53 43:55
19 187 HUSSEY, Phil Independent Saint Louis MO MM 36 Men TEMP 3:22:25 -llap 37:24 39:57 40:07 42:01 42:55
20 150 ORR, Tom Independent Ballwin MO MM 40 Men 541107 3:22:26 -1lap 37:26 39:58 40:05 42:01 42:55
21 154 DAVIS, Wendy Independent O'Fallon MO WM 49 Women 493667 3:27:56 -1llap 40:31 41:47 41:36 41:54 42:08
22 153 BROOKSHER, Amy Momentum Racing Troy MO WM 39 Women 413175 3:29:20 -llap 41:29 41:04 42:17 42:48 41:42
23 156 HOEFLINGER, Andrea Independent Kirkwood MO WM 37 Women 564250 3:29:23 -llap 38:55 41:59 42:04 42:46 43:39
24 151 SIMON, Scott Chain Reaction Racing Dardenne Prairie MO MM 38 Men 552742 2:44:22 -2 laps 32:53 34:20 57:39 39:30
25 148 KOVACH, Brad Independent Ballwin MO MM 46 Men 461107 2:47:32 -2 laps 39:27 41:00 42:40 44:25
26 157 KOTZAMANIS, Stacey The Cyclery Godfrey IL WM 46 Women 548459 E= USA 2:51:39 -2laps 42:20 42:10 43:48 43:21
27 144 CUSHING, Brian Independent WENTZVILLE MO MM 57 Men 391510 2:54:01 -2 laps 36:42 39:54 42:09 55:16
28 152 WILLIS, David Sunset Cyclery Ellisville MO MM 55 Men 383410 3:12:41 -2 laps 41:32 47:06 51:42 52:21
29 146 GRUMKE, Mark Independent Kirkwood MO MM 61 Men 200819 3:19:56 -2 laps 46:27 48:26 54:50 50:14
30 155 CLAUS, Elena Off The Front Wildwood MO WM 45 Women 279577 3:22:48 -2 laps 49:45 50:44 50:57 51:23
31 171 SASAKI, Rie Walts bike shop Columbia MO WM 41 Women 329884 3:31:26 -2 laps 52:51 52:17 53:02 53:15
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave

August 19, 2018

T¢ v~ Men Marathon
winner: 3:22:12

A

Pos Bib
1173
2 149
3 160
4 163
5 143
6 147
7 145
8 180
9 175
10 189
11 168
12 172
13 191
14 187
15 150
16 151
17 148
18 144
19 152
20 146

Name

TRACY, Tim
MEANS, Nathan
DALESSIO, David
RYBAR, Adam
BRANDT, Eric
HICKINBOTHAM, Mike
DWIGGINS, Jody
JONES, Kent
YATES, Matthew
KEITHLEY, Mike
SELF, Chip
CLERVI, Art
POWELL, John
HUSSEY, Phil
ORR, Tom
SIMON, Scott
KOVACH, Brad
CUSHING, Brian
WILLIS, David
GRUMKE, Mark

Team

Walts bike shop
Independent

Chain Reaction Racing
Jerk

Billy Goat Bicycles Racing

Independent

The Cyclery

Drj

Chain Reaction Racing
Independent

Swim Bike Run
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

Chain Reaction Racing
Independent
Independent

Sunset Cyclery
Independent

City
Columbia
Columbia

St. Charles
Saint Louis
St. Louis
EUREKA
Brighton
Fenton
Dardenne Prairie
Troy

Saint Louis
Fulton
Ellisville

Saint Louis
Ballwin
Dardenne Prairie
Ballwin
WENTZVILLE
Ellisville
Kirkwood
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StateProv Category Age

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
IL

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM

37
46
43
50
46
59
49
61
44
31
50
61

2018/08/19 15:42:43

Gender License NatCode Time

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

497290
102886
557555
TEMP

432528
296876
382220
TEMP

421158
TEMP

259461
TEMP

TEMP

TEMP

541107
562742
461107
391510
383410
200819

2= USA

3:22:12
3:24:40
3:26:51
3:28:07
3:29:33
3:30:44
3:02:41
3:02:45
3:06:09
3:06:33
3:18:33
3:18:39
3:20:43
3:22:25
3:22:26
2:44:22
2:47:32
2:54:01
3:12:41
3:19:56

Gap

227"
4'38"
5'54"
721"
831"
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps

Lap 1
35:17
34:30
31:41
31:39
32:55
32:54
34:33
32:55
36:01
32:59
35:15
36:45
36:43
37:24
37:26
32:53
39:27
36:42
41:32
46:27

Lap 2
33:21
33:48
33:59
33:58
34:19
34:20
36:36
35:10
35:56
34:34
38:29
38:48
38:45
39:57
39:58
34:20
41:00
39:54
47:06
48:26

Lap 3
32:59
32:41
34:17
34:19
33:51
33:54
36:32
35:30
37:21
35:50
40:42
40:16
39:27
40:07
40:05
57:39
42:40
42:09
51:42
54:50

Lap 4 Lap5 Lap 6

32:59
33:30
33:53
33:55
34:16
34:17
37:14
40:16
37:28
41:08
41:05
41:40
41:53
42:01
42:01
39:30
44:25
55:16
52:21
50:14

33:55 33:41
33:59 36:11
36:01 36:59
37:17 36:58
36:19 37:53
36:45 38:34
37:45
38:54
39:24
42:01
43:01
41:09
43:55
42:55
42:55
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- Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave

» August 19, 2018
€ o# Women Marathon
'S winner: 3:26:29

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 167 SCHERFF, Laura Momentum Racing  Saint Charles
2 159 SCHWARTZ, Annie Team Noah Saint Louis
3 158 MURTHA, Tina Independent St. Louis
4 162 MILESKI, Kerri Off The Front Racing Wildwood
5 161 MORRIS, Marcy Off The Front Racing Ballwin
6 154 DAVIS, Wendy Independent O'Fallon
7 153 BROOKSHER, Amy Momentum Racing  Troy
8 156 HOEFLINGER, Andrea Independent Kirkwood
9 157 KOTZAMANIS, Stacey The Cyclery Godfrey
10 155 CLAUS, Elena Off The Front Wildwood
11 171 SASAKI, Rie Walts bike shop Columbia

StateProv Category Age Gender

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
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WM
WM
WM
WM
WM
WM

51
33
47
44
44

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

2018/08/19 15:42:43

License NatCode Time

333660
228839
564212
265575
434116
493667
413175
564250
548459
279577
329884

= USA

= UsSA

3:26:29
3:05:13
3:08:01
3:15:27
3:18:41
3:27:56
3:29:20
3:29:23
2:51:39
3:22:48
3:31:26

Gap

-1 lap
-1 lap
-llap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-2 laps

Lap 1
31:56
33:37
35:36
36:55
37:54
40:31
41:29
38:55
42:20
49:45
52:51

Lap 2
34:23
36:03
36:34
39:00
39:38
41:47
41:04
41:59
42:10
50:44
52:17

Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

34:35
38:00
38:33
40:32
40:30
41:36
42:17
42:04
43:48
50:57
53:02

34:27
38:22
38:30
39:07
40:40
41:54
42:48
42:46
43:21
51:23
53:15

35:31 35:37
39:12
38:49
39:54
39:59
42:08
41:42
43:39
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Cat 1 (Overall)

winner: 2:01:33

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lap1l Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4
1 103 KEANE, BJ Pastaria/Big Shark Racing Defiance MO M13039 38 Men 271607 2:01:33 28:39 30:23 31:02 31:29
2 192 KAKOURIS, Tim Independent St. Louis MO M150 51 Men TEMP 2:02:57 1'23" 28:41 30:54 31:28 31:54
3 102 BOURISAW, James 1st Phorm Trek Cycling Team Fenton MO M13039 36 Men 433923 2:02:59 1'26" 28:49 30:49 31:23 31:58
4 105 ARNOLD, Bob DRJ Racing High Ridge MO M14049 47 Men 195092 2:04:28 2'55" 28:48 30:49 31:28 33:23
5 101 KAUFMAN, Coleman Independent EUREKA MO M11929 19 Men 503749 2:06:20 4'46" 28:38 30:40 31:50 35:13
6 196 BIERMANN, Wesley Independent GROVER MO M14049 42 Men 221886 2:11:15 9'42" 30:56 32:28 33:41 34:11
7 106 VALIN, lars DRJ Racing Eureka MO M14049 42 Men 424662 2:13:12 11'38" 30:53 31:59 33:37 36:43
8 202 WEBB, Keith Independent Columbia MO M13039 39 Men 562974 2:14:27 12'54" 30:58 32:28 34:39 36:22
9 104 MURCH, Kater Independent Clayton MO M13039 38 Men 541223 2:14:46 13'13" 28:37 36:22 34:25 35:23
10 208 PIPER, Mary Momentum racing LLC w1 54 Women TEMP 2:03:02 -llap 37:45 41:36 43:41 44:36

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/08/19 15:49:38 Page1/1



sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave

August 19, 2018
Women Cat 1 (Women)
winner: 2:03:02

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4
54 Women TEMP 2:03:02 37:45 41:36 43:41 44:36

1 208 PIPER, Mary Momentum racing LLC w1
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Men Cat 1 19-29 (Men)

winner: 2:06:20

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 101 KAUFMAN, Coleman Independent EUREKA MO

Gap Lap1l Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time
28:38 30:40 31:50 35:13

M11929 19 Men 503749 2:06:20

Page1/1
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Men Cat 1 30-39 (Men)

winner: 2:01:33

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap LaplLlLap2 lLap3Lap4
1 103 KEANE, BJ Pastaria/Big Shark Racing Defiance MO M13039 38 Men 271607 2:01:33 28:39 30:23 31:02 31:29
2 102 BOURISAW, James 1st Phorm Trek Cycling Team Fenton MO M13039 36 Men 433923 2:02:59 1'26" 28:49 30:49 31:23 31:58
3 202 WEBB, Keith Independent Columbia MO M13039 39 Men 562974 2:14:27 12'54" 30:58 32:28 34:39 36:22
4 104 MURCH, Kater Independent Clayton MO M13039 38 Men 541223 2:14:46 13'13" 28:37 36:22 34:25 35:23
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Men Cat 1 40-49 (Men)

winner: 2:04:28

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap 3 Lap4
1 105 ARNOLD, Bob DRJ Racing High Ridge MO M14049 47 Men 195092 2:04:28 28:48 30:49 31:28 33:23
2 196 BIERMANN, Wesley Independent GROVER MO M14049 42 Men 221886 2:11:15 6'47" 30:56 32:28 33:41 34:11
3 106 VALIN, lars DRJ Racing Eureka MO M14049 42 Men 424662 2:13:12 8'43" 30:53 31:59 33:37 36:43
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Men Cat 1 50+ (Men)

winner: 2:02:57

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 192 KAKOURIS, Tim Independent St. Louis MO M150

StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
51 Men TEMP 2:02:57 28:41 30:54 31:28 31:54
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Cat 2 (Open)

winner: 1:36:54

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lap1Lap?2Lap3
1 195 HUSSEY, Jason Momentum Cycles Moscow mills MO M21929 28 Men TEMP 1:36:54 30:39 32:57 33:18
2 209 TANGEMAN, Zach Independent SAINT LOUIS MO M23039 38 Men 123817 1:39:27 2'33" 31:31 33:03 34:53
3 110 CARROLL, Lindy Maplewood Bicycle Wilbur Park MO M24049 48 Men 384027 1:39:44 2'50" 31:12 33:19 35:13
4 117 PEIFFER, John Independent BALLWIN MO M250 54 Men 227637 1:43:18 6'23" 33:27 34:36 35:15
5 210 BARBER, Alan Independent Foristell MO M21929 27 Men TEMP 1:43:23 6'28" 32:30 35:16 35:37
6 119 YOCUM, Duff Granada MTB Club St. Peters MO M250 58 Men 67697 1:44:46 7'51" 34:06 34:55 35:44
7 206 HEMPELMANN, Adam Independent Owensville MO M23039 35 Men TEMP 1:45:08 8'13" 34:11 35:41 35:16
8 107 CHAVEZ, Alejandro Independent Pevely MO M23039 35 Men 564111 1:45:37 843" 33:45 35:36 36:17
9 109 BOWLING, Brett Granada Cyclery Saint Charles MO M24049 44 Men 472744 = USA 1:46:48 9'53" 32:43 35:49 38:15
10 197 THIELE, Chris Independent Wright City MO M24049 42 Men TEMP 1:48:17 11'23" 35:04 36:39 36:34
11 113 HUNN, Dennis Hub Cannonball St. Louis MO M24049 41 Men 501857 1:48:19 11'25" 34:04 36:57 37:18
12 204 COMBS, Rodney Independent WILDWOOD MO M250 54 Men 433688 1:48:31 11'36" 33:29 36:21 38:41
13 111 CHAVEZ, Jose Independent Pevely MO M24049 41 Men 564113 1:50:53 13'58" 35:47 37:55 37:11
14 200 HAFNER, Jim Independent M250 62 Men TEMP 1:58:01 21'06" 37:15 39:13 41:33
15 108 DORMAN, Jimmy Independent O'Fallon MO M23039 34 Men 564439 1:58:37 21'43" 37:17 38:50 42:30
16 112 HOPKINS, Scott Parkside Cycle Old Monroe MO M24049 42 Men 177674 2:01:24 24'29" 38:13 40:34 42:37
17 114 MEDINA, Gabe Independent Rolla MO M24049 41 Men 564440 2:05:10 28'15" 38:16 40:14 46:39
18 193 BAKER, John Independent Dow IL M250 50 Men 564403 2:06:52 29'57" 36:41 43:58 46:13
19 118 VREVEN, Darbin solar boy racing richmond heights MO M250 68 Men 423886 2:13:16 36'21" 37:13 55:05 40:57
20 115 VACCARO, Scott Pfoodman Racing Kirkwood MO M24049 45 Men 347688 2:15:02 38'08" 43:48 45:18 45:57
21 211 WHITE, Lisa Independent St. Louis MO w2 49 Women 320724 2:23:05 46'11" 43:51 45:33 53:41
22 205 GOODMAN, Dana Independent Owensville MO W2 51 Women TEMP 1:49:12 -1lap 49:35 59:37 1:05:23

DNF 207 COOK, Chris Momentum Racing LLC - MO OFallon MO M24049 48 Men 420080 31:01 20:59

DNF 201 LEWIS, Kent Independent M250 53 Men TEMP 33:30 20:06

DNF 203 PIANT, John Granada Cyclery Chesterfield MO M250 55 Men TEMP 32:40
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Women Cat 2 (Women)

winner: 2:23:05

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap3
1 211 WHITE, Lisa Independent St. Louis MO W2 49 Women 320724 2:23:05 43:51 45:33 53:41
2 205 GOODMAN, Dana Independent Owensville MO w2 51 Women TEMP 1:49:12 -1lap 49:35 59:37 1:05:23
Page1/1
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Men Cat 2 19-29 (Men)

winner: 1:36:54

StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lapl Lap?2 Lap3

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 195 HUSSEY, Jason Momentum Cycles Moscow mills MO M21929 28 Men TEMP 1:36:54 30:39 32:57 33:18
2 210 BARBER, Alan Independent Foristell MO M21929 27 Men TEMP 1:43:23 6'28" 32:30 35:16 35:37
Page1/1
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave

August 19, 2018

Men Cat 2 30-39 (Men)

winner: 1:39:27

StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 209 TANGEMAN, Zach Independent SAINT LOUIS MO M23039
2 206 HEMPELMANN, Adam Independent Owensville MO M23039
3 107 CHAVEZ, Alejandro Independent Pevely MO M23039
4 108 DORMAN, Jimmy Independent O'Fallon MO M23039
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38 Men
35 Men
35 Men
34 Men

123817 1:39:27
TEMP 1:45:08
564111 1:45:37
564439 1:58:37

Gap Lap1llLap?2 Lap3

31:31 33:03 34:53
5'40" 34:11 35:41 35:16
6'10" 33:45 35:36 36:17
19'10" 37:17 38:50 42:30
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A

Pos Bib
1 166
2 170
3 181
4 190
5 186
6 185
7 132
8 184
9 122
133
164
176
121
130
124
131
199
165
178
139
123
125
188
194
120
129
169
177
138
126
141
179
134
135
198
183
182
174
142
137

Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave
» August 19, 2018

€ o# Cat 3 Overall (Open)
winner: 1:09:08

Name

COLEMAN, Patrick
CATHEY, Scott
MAY, Frank
LORRAINE, Vince
HAUBNER, Travis
CAWEIN, Joe
PINKLEY, David
PEREZ, Marco
BAEHR, Steve
WOODSON, Jim
SCHWARTZ, Drew
GEISLER, Katie
KELLY, Gregory
LARUE, Michael
BRUNNQUELL, John
NASH, Bob
AUFFENBERG, John
GRIFFON, Steve

MCLAUGHLIN, Kindsay

FITZGERALD, Michelle
BECKERMANN, Mike
GARNER, John
BLEDSOE, Jack
ISOM, Everett
BLASER, David

KLEINSCHRODT, Brian

GREEN, Peter
THOMPSON, Justin
COOPER, Stacie
GRIFFITH, Dan
PIROMSUK, Jeanette
BOETTCHER, Thomas
PATT, Shane
VANVACTER, Bailey
PEASEL, Jim
MCCLELLAND, Alicia
PHILLIPS, Brittania
ADAMS, Melody
KOVACH, Erika
COLE, Erin

Team
Independent
Granada Cyclery
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Terrain
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Team Terrain
Independent

City

Ofallon

St. Peters
Wentzville

St. Charles
O&#39;FALLON
Troy
university city
Owensville
Florissant

St. Louis
Wentzville
Weldon Spring
Troy

Olivette

Saint Louis

St. Louis
Moscow Mills

Hazelwood
Kirkwood

FORT LEONARD WOOD

Webster Groves
St. Louis
Richmond Heights
Barnhart

Foristell
Dardenne Prairie
O'Fallon
Chesterfield
Owensville
Bonne Terre
centralia
Martinsville
Dardeene Prairie

Foristell
Ballwin
Owensville
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StateProv Category Age

M33039
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO M31929
MO M31929
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO M33039
MO W3
MO M33039
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO M340+
W3
MO W3
MO M340+
MO M340+
MO MJ
MO MJ
MO M31929
MO M340+
M340+
MO M33039
MO W3
MO M340+
MO W3
MO M31929
MO MJ
MO MJ
MO M340+
MO W3
W3
MO W3
MO WJ
MO W3
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30
53
50
24
28
45
43
44
51
51
33
39
38
50
50
49
48
40
12
50
51
41
17
15
29
49
49
36
48
52
50
28
15
17
45
38
38
44
15
49

Gender License NatCode Time

Men TEMP 1:09:08
Men TEMP 1:09:53
Men TEMP 1:09:54
Men TEMP 1:11:45
Men TEMP 1:14:33
Men 467759 1:14:34
Men 541679 1:15:15
Men TEMP 1:15:33
Men 562803 1:17:13
Men 513122 1:20:20
Men TEMP 1:22:16
Women TEMP 1:23:04
Men 564442 1:23:29
Men 564409 1:25:07
Men 537802 1:25:13
Men 564102 1:25:39
Men TEMP 1:25:44
Men TEMP 1:25:47
Women TEMP 1:26:02
Women 513125 1:28:20
Men 432704 1:28:26
Men 488395 1:28:30
Men TEMP 1:29:35
Men TEMP 1:30:21
Men 563454 1:30:23
Men 564173 1:31:06
Men TEMP 1:33:03
Men TEMP 1:35:15
Women 564426 1:38:06
Men 564107 1:52:12
Women 562601 2:02:40
Men TEMP 2:28:42
Men 564209 40:09
Men 529168 40:59
Men TEMP 43:38
Women TEMP 50:12
Women TEMP 50:23
Women TEMP 54:10
Women TEMP 56:09
Women 564387 56:31

Gap

0'45"
0'47"
2'38"
525"
527"
6'07"
6'26"
8'05"
11'13"
13'09"
13'57"
14'22"
16'00"
16'05"
16'32"
16'37"
16'39"
16'54"
19'13"
19'18"
19'23"
2027
21'13"
21'15"
21'58"
23'55"
26'07"
28'59"
43'05"
53'32"
1h19'35"
-1llap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1llap
-1 lap
-1 lap

Lapl Lap2
33:.57 35:10
34:11 35:42
30:57 3857
34:44 3701
36:29 38:04
37:30 3705
37:17 37:58
37:25 38:09
35:18 41:54
39:16 41:04
40:00 42:16
41:28 41:36
42:15 41:15
40:28 44:39
42:31  42:42
41:30 44:09
41:26 44:19
41:27 44:20
42:42 43:20
44:22 43:59
42:29 4557
42:37 4553
44:31 45:04
44:14 46:07
45:07 45:16
44:16 46:50
43:08 49:55
45:21 4954
49:26  48:40
44:45 1:07:27
56:06 1:06:34

1.07:38 1:21:04
40:09
40:59
43:38
50:12
50:23
54:10
56:09
56:31
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave

» August 19, 2018
€ o# Women Cat 3 (Women)
winner: 1:23:04

Name

GEISLER, Katie

MCLAUGHLIN, Kindsay
FITZGERALD, Michelle

COOPER, Stacie

PIROMSUK, Jeanette
MCCLELLAND, Alicia
PHILLIPS, Brittania

ADAMS, Melody
COLE, Erin

Team

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

City StateProv Category Age Gender
Wentzville MO W3 39 Women

W3 12 Women
Hazelwood MO W3 50 Women
Dardenne Prairie MO W3 48 Women
Chesterfield MO W3 50 Women
Dardeene Prairie MO W3 38 Women

W3 38 Women
Foristell MO W3 44 Women
Owensville MO W3 49 Women

2018/08/19 15:42:43

License NatCode Time

TEMP
TEMP
513125
564426
562601
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
564387

Gap Lap1lLap?2

1:23:04 41:28 41:36

1:26:02 2'57" 42:42 43:20

1:28:20 5'16" 44:22 43:59

1:38:06 15'02" 49:26 48:40

2:02:40 39'35" 56:06 1:06:34
50:12 -1llap 50:12
50:23 -1lap 50:23
54:10 -1llap 54:10
56:31 -1llap 56:31
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- Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave
. August 19, 2018
€ o# Men Cat 3 19-29 (Men)

' winner: 1:11:45

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time  Gap Lapl Lap?2
1 190 LORRAINE, Vince Independent Wentzville MO M31929 24 Men TEMP 1:11:45 34:44 37:.01
2 186 HAUBNER, Travis Independent St. Charles MO M31929 28 Men TEMP 1:14:33 2'47"  36:29 38:04
3 120 BLASER, David Independent Richmond Heights MO M31929 29 Men 563454 1:30:23  18'37" 45:.07 45:16
4 179 BOETTCHER, Thomas Independent Owensville MO M31929 28 Men TEMP 2:28:42 1h16'57" 1:07:38 1:21:04

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmagrsoftware)  2018/08/19 15:42:43 Page1/1
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- Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave
. August 19, 2018
€ o# Men Cat 3 30-39 (Men)

'Y winner: 1:09:08

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lap 1l Lap?2
1 166 COLEMAN, Patrick Independent M33039 30 Men TEMP 1:09:08 33:57 35:10
2 164 SCHWARTZ, Drew Independent St. Louis MO M33039 33 Men TEMP 1:22:16 13'09" 40:00 42:16
3 121 KELLY, Gregory Independent Weldon Spring MO M33039 38 Men 564442 1:23:29 14'22" 42:15 41:15
4 177 THOMPSON, Justin Independent Foristell MO M33039 36 Men TEMP 1:35:15 26'07" 45:21 49:54
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Bib
170
181
185
132
184
122
133
130
124
131
199
165
123
125
129
169
126
198

Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave

» August 19, 2018
£ o# Men Cat 3 40+ (Men)
winner: 1:09:53

Name

CATHEY, Scott
MAY, Frank
CAWEIN, Joe
PINKLEY, David
PEREZ, Marco
BAEHR, Steve
WOODSON, Jim
LARUE, Michael
BRUNNQUELL, John
NASH, Bob
AUFFENBERG, John
GRIFFON, Steve
BECKERMANN, Mike
GARNER, John

KLEINSCHRODT, Brian

GREEN, Peter
GRIFFITH, Dan
PEASEL, Jim

Team
Granada Cyclery
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Terrain
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time

City

Ofallon MO
St. Peters MO
O&#39;FALLON MO
Troy MO
university city MO
Owensville MO
Florissant MO
Troy MO
Olivette MO
Saint Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Moscow Mills MO
Kirkwood MO
FORT LEONARD WOOD MO
Barnhart MO
O'Fallon MO
Martinsville MO

2018/08/19 15:42:44

M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+
M340+

53
50
45
43
44
51
51
50
50
49
48
40
51
41
49
49
52
45

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

TEMP
TEMP
467759
541679
TEMP
562803
513122
564409
537802
564102
TEMP
TEMP
432704
488395
564173
TEMP
564107
TEMP

1:09:53
1:09:54
1:14:34
1:15:15
1:15:33
1:17:13
1:20:20
1:25:07
1:25:13
1:25:39
1:25:44
1:25:47
1:28:26
1:28:30
1:31:06
1:33:03
1:52:12

43:38

Gap

002"
4'42"
522"
5'41"

7'20"
10'28"
15'15"
15'20"
15'47"
15'52"
15'54"
18'33"
18'38"
21'13"
23'10"
42'20"
-1 lap

Lap 1 Lap 2
34:11 35:42
30:57 3857
37:30 37:05
37:17 3758
37:25 38:09
35:18 41:54
39:16 41:.04
40:28 44:39
42:31 42:42
41:30 44:09
41:26 44:19
41:27 44:20
42:29 4557
42:37 4553
44:16 4650
43:08 49:55
44:45 1:07:27
43:38
Page1/1
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Dances with Singletrack 2018-1030 Wave
August 19, 2018

Men Cat 2 40+ (Men)

winner: 1:39:44

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lapl Lap2 Lap3
1 110 CARROLL, Lindy Maplewood Bicycle Wilbur Park MO M24049 48 Men 384027 1:39:44 31:12 33:19 35:13
2 117 PEIFFER, John Independent BALLWIN MO M250 54 Men 227637 1:43:18 3'33" 33:27 34:36 35:15
3 119 YOCUM, Duff Granada MTB Club St. Peters MO M250 58 Men 67697 1:44:46 5'01" 34:06 34:55 35:44
4 109 BOWLING, Brett Granada Cyclery Saint Charles MO M24049 44 Men 472744 E=USA 1:46:48 7'03" 32:43 35:49 38:15
5 197 THIELE, Chris Independent Wright City MO M24049 42 Men TEMP 1:48:17 8'33" 35:04 36:39 36:34
6 113 HUNN, Dennis  Hub Cannonball St. Louis MO M24049 41 Men 501857 1:48:19 8'35" 34:04 36:57 37:18
7 204 COMBS, Rodney Independent WILDWOOD MO M250 54 Men 433688 1:48:31 8'46" 33:29 36:21 38:41
8 111 CHAVEZ, Jose Independent Pevely MO M24049 41 Men 564113 1:50:53 11'08" 35:47 37:55 37:11
9 200 HAFNER, Jim Independent M250 62 Men TEMP 1:58:01 18'16" 37:15 39:13 41:33
10 112 HOPKINS, Scott Parkside Cycle Old Monroe MO M24049 42 Men 177674 2:01:24 21'39" 38:13 40:34 42:37
11 114 MEDINA, Gabe Independent Rolla MO M24049 41 Men 564440 2:05:10 25'25" 38:16 40:14 46:39
12 193 BAKER, John Independent Dow IL M250 50 Men 564403 2:06:52 27'07" 36:41 43:58 46:13
13 118 VREVEN, Darbin solar boy racing richmond heights MO M250 68 Men 423886 2:13:16 33'31" 37:13 55:05 40:57
14 115 VACCARO, Scott Pfoodman Racing Kirkwood MO M24049 45 Men 347688 2:15:02 35'18" 43:48 45:18 45:57

DNF 207 COOK, Chris Momentum Racing LLC - MO OFallon MO M24049 48 Men 420080 31:01 20:59

DNF 201 LEWIS, Kent Independent M250 53 Men TEMP 33:30 20:06

DNF 203 PIANT, John Granada Cyclery Chesterfield MO M250 55 Men TEMP 32:40
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- Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave

’ August 19, 2018
£ »# Women Junior (Women)

'S winner: 56:09
Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lap 1
1 142 KOVACH, Erika Team Terrain Ballwin MO WJ 15 Women TEMP 56:09 56:09
Page1/1
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- Dances with Singletrack 2018-930 Wave
. August 19, 2018
€ o# Men Junior (Men)

'Y winner: 1:29:35

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode Time Gap Lap1 Lap?2
1 188 BLEDSOE, Jack Independent Webster Groves MO MJ 17 Men TEMP 1:29:35 44:31 45:04
2 194 ISOM, Everett Independent St. Louis MO MJ 15 Men TEMP 1:30:21 0'46" 44:14 46:07
3 134 PATT, Shane Independent Bonne Terre MO MJ 15 Men 564209 40:09 -1 lap 40:09
4 135 VANVACTER, Bailey Independent centralia MO MJ 17 Men 529168 40:59 -1lap 40:59
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